Requirements the following Goods: Digital fluoroscopic X-ray 

diagnostic tomosynthesis system with dynamic flat panel detector 

(f) The total price of our Bid, excluding any discounts offered in item (f) 

below is:  

In case of only one lot, total price of the Bid 4.500.000,00  (four million 

five hundred thousand MD Lei) 

In case of multiple lots, total price of each lot NA 

In case of multiple lots, total price of all lots (sum of all lots) NA 

(g) The discounts offered and the methodology for their application are:  

(i) The discounts offered are: NA